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Platz: Verein: Punkte:
Gewinnberechtigt

"Gewehr"
Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. SV-Wetzen 26.495,1 Nein 1. Florian Schulz SV-Ashausen 4.599,1

2. SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt32.192,8 Ja 2. Reinhard Lüno SV-Wetzen 6.553,3

3. SV-Ashausen 32.779,3 Ja 3. Uwe Rademacher SV-Handorf 8.525,3

4. SV-Soderstorf 36.726,0 Ja 4. Reiner Wißmann FSK-Kirchgellersen 9.256,7

5. SV-Handorf 39.692,0 Nein 5. Frank Mädge SV-Eyendorf 9.652,9

6. Sko-Salzhausen 41.299,4 Ja

7. SV-Eyendorf 44.581,9 Ja

8. Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 47.503,1 Nein

9. SV-Raven-Rolfsen 47.642,5 Nein Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

10. SV-Neuland 51.567,9 Nein 1. Nils Müller SV-Soderstorf 4.465,5

11. FSK-Kirchgellersen 52.361,7 Nein 2. Peter Wolf SV-Wetzen 4.485,2

12. SV-Moor 53.946,2 Ja 3. Michael Schulz SV-Ashausen 4.599,1

13. SV-Toppenstedt 93.427,6 Nein 4. Imke Albers SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 5.647,5

14. 5. Vizepr.Hanz Franczuk FSK-Kirchgellersen 7.456,8

15.

16.

17.

18. Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Jürgen Rüter SV-Wetzen 3.521,2

2. Dirk Hornbostel Sko-Salzhausen 4.001,4

3. Maik Scheele SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.326,5

Punkte: Name: 4. Lars Lüders SV-Soderstorf 5.374,3

3.521,2 Jürgen Rüter 5. Wilfried Rieck Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 6.295,1

Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.309,0

2. Uwe Krause SV-Raven-Rolfsen 5.333,4

3. Lars Dreier SV-Neuland 5.358,9

4. Florian Adomeit SV-Soderstorf 5.386,2

5. Christian Rosenberger SV-Eyendorf 5.402,6

6. Markus Arnswald SV-Wetzen 5.630,6

7. Joachim Büsselmann SV-Ashausen 5.929,0

8. Marcel Lehmann SV-Wetzen 6.304,8

9. Rouven Sankowski Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 6.357,9

10. Peter Kasteinke SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 6.409,8

11. Michael Voigts FSK-Kirchgellersen 7.520,1

12. Andreas Michaelis SV-Eyendorf 7.526,4

13. Daniela Matern SV-Handorf 7.537,0

14. Frank Putensen Sko-Salzhausen 7.543,3

15. Ulli Eindorf SV-Moor 7.642,7

* = Ersatzschütze
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Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte: Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Jürgen Rüter SV-Wetzen 3.521,2 46. Frank Mädge SV-Eyendorf 9.652,9

2. Dirk Hornbostel Sko-Salzhausen 4.001,4 47. Mirko Linde SV-Neuland 10.500,0

3. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.309,0 48. Carl Diedrich Sko-Salzhausen 10.500,0

4. Maik Scheele SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.326,5 49. Sabine Gresikowski FSK-Kirchgellersen 10.628,1

5. Nils Müller SV-Soderstorf 4.465,5 50. Lukas Ben Kabbe Sko-Salzhausen 10.700,6

6. Peter Wolf SV-Wetzen 4.485,2 51. Christian Jahn SV-Toppenstedt 11.427,6

7. Florian Schulz SV-Ashausen 4.599,1 52. Mika Rautenberg SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 11.500,0

8. Michael Schulz SV-Ashausen 4.599,1 53. Benjamin Gössel SV-Toppenstedt 11.500,0

9. Uwe Krause SV-Raven-Rolfsen 5.333,4 54. Heiner Flügge SV-Moor 11.739,4

10. Lars Dreier SV-Neuland 5.358,9 55. Martin Linde SV-Neuland 12.500,0

11. Lars Lüders SV-Soderstorf 5.374,3 56. Rainer Fehse Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 12.623,7

12. Florian Adomeit SV-Soderstorf 5.386,2 57. Tilmann Imort SV-Soderstorf 13.000,0

13. Christian Rosenberger SV-Eyendorf 5.402,6 58. Christian Fedders SV-Eyendorf 13.500,0

14. Markus Arnswald SV-Wetzen 5.630,6 59. Manni Gössel SV-Toppenstedt 13.500,0

15. Imke Albers SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 5.647,5 60. Vogelk.Winfried Bremer Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 13.500,0

16. Joachim Büsselmann SV-Ashausen 5.929,0 61. Markus Block SV-Neuland 14.500,0

17. Wilfried Rieck Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 6.295,1 62. Fritz Peters SV-Moor 15.726,8

18. Marcel Lehmann SV-Wetzen 6.304,8 63. Regine Werner FSK-Kirchgellersen 17.500,0

19. Rouven Sankowski Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 6.357,9 64. Manfred Glöde SV-Raven-Rolfsen 17.602,5

20. Peter Kasteinke SKa-Borstel-Sangenstedt 6.409,8 65. Basti Rose SV-Toppenstedt 47.500,0

21. Reinhard Lüno SV-Wetzen 6.553,3 66.

22. Vizepr.Hanz Franczuk FSK-Kirchgellersen 7.456,8 67.

23. Michael Voigts FSK-Kirchgellersen 7.520,1 68.

24. Andreas Michaelis SV-Eyendorf 7.526,4 69.

25. Daniela Matern SV-Handorf 7.537,0 70.

26. Frank Putensen Sko-Salzhausen 7.543,3 71.

27. Volker Hahn SV-Handorf 7.577,3 72.

28. Matthias Landt SV-Raven-Rolfsen 7.626,2 73.

29. Ulli Eindorf SV-Moor 7.642,7 74.

30. Antonio Rehr SV-Handorf 7.676,3 75.

31. Rolf Ohlhoff SV-Raven-Rolfsen 7.744,7 76.

32. Maco Bürger SV-Ashausen 8.214,0 77.

33. Ferdinand Hoffmann SV-Handorf 8.376,1 78.

34. Holger Schenzel SV-Eyendorf 8.500,0 79.

35. Peter Adomeit SV-Soderstorf 8.500,0 80.

36. Uwe Rademacher SV-Handorf 8.525,3 81.

37. Manfred Menth Sko-Salzhausen 8.554,1 82.

38. Thorsten Kager SV-Neuland 8.709,0 83.

39. Thomas Westermann Skorps-Winsen/Luhe 8.726,4 84.

40. Reiner Wißmann FSK-Kirchgellersen 9.256,7 85.

41. Wilfried Meyer SV-Moor 9.268,0 86.

42. Hans-Hermann Lühr SV-Raven-Rolfsen 9.335,7 87.

43. Claus Klevenow SV-Ashausen 9.438,1 88.

44. Olaf Eggers SV-Toppenstedt 9.500,0 89.

45. Torben Sievers SV-Moor 9.569,3 90.

Volksbankschießen vom 27.04.2019

 in Eyendorf
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* = Ersatzschütze
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